Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
002770SPC-01
24-Oct-2024

Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification
data at any time without prior notice .
Model Nomenclature
W—900—H—X—5D—PP—xx
Series:
W = liquid to water (hydronic)
Nominal Size:
150 = 12 ton
185 = 17 ton
240 = 20 ton
300 = 23 ton
400 = 30 ton
500 = 40 ton
600 = 50 ton
800 = 65 ton
900 = 70 ton
1000 = 81 ton
Functions:
H = heating (no reversing valve)
HAC = heating/cooling (reversing valve N/A)
Refrigerant:
X = R454b
Voltage Code:
4 = 460-3-60
5 = 575-3-60
Compressor Type:
D = dual scroll
Outdoor Loop Exchanger:
P = brazed plate
Indoor Loop Exchanger:
P = brazed plate
Revision:
01, 02 etc.
APPLICATION TABLE
MODEL
SIZE
FUNCTION REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE COMPRESSOR
OUTDOOR
COIL
INDOOR
COIL
REVISIONS
W-900 H                          X
4
5
D P P 01
This document applies only to the models and revisions listed in this table.
24-Oct-2024 Page   3 002770SPC-01
• R454b refrigerant (GWP=466) is climate change-friendly.  Note that R454b has an A2L classification.
• Suitable for space heating/cooling, heat recovery, or ice making/arena applications
• Unit-mounted electrical disconnect switch for single-point electrical connection
• TUV listed for electrical certification
• 11 gauge heavy duty standalone frame with slots for 4-side fork lift  access
• Rubber mounting feet (optional spring foot kit, below)
• Insulated heat exchangers and piping
• Dual refrigeration circuits: each circuit operates independently
• Bitzer Orbit scroll compressors with crankcase heaters
• Suction and discharge vibration absorbers (each circuit)
• Suction line accumulator (each circuit)
• Liquid line solid core filter-dryer (each circuit)
• Liquid line sight glass (each circuit)
• Electronic Expansion Valves (EEVs)  (each circuit)
• 4-way reversing valve on reversing -HAC units (each circuit)
• Refrigeration service ports for each refrigeration circuit (1/4” Schrader)
• 316 stainless steel brazed plate heat exchangers
• 316 stainless piping with 3” Victaulic connections for the outdoor and indoor loops
• 3-phase protection